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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Stevenson371
Edge

9.225 9.300 9.4009.125 37.050
2 3 2T 3 1 

1 

Abigail Muaddi369
Edge

9.200 9.150 9.3009.000 36.650
3T 7 5 4 2 

2 

Meagan Saunders375
Galaxy

9.300 9.175 9.1008.975 36.550
1 6 6 7T 3 

3 

Faith Chow361
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.450 9.4508.350 36.350
5T 1 11 2 4T

4T

Gillian Hughes362
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.400 9.1008.950 36.350
9 2 7 7T 4T

4T

Courtney Lane366
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.200 9.2758.375 36.050
3T 4T 10 5 6 

6 

Charlotte King363
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.125 9.5008.125 35.800
7T 8 13 1 7 

7 

Elizabeth Oliveira377
USA Sports-Hollister

9.050 9.025 9.2258.450 35.750
7T 10 9 6 8 

8 

Acasia Elrod365
Byers Roseville

8.800 9.050 8.7509.025 35.625
10T 9 4 10 9 

9 

Bahar Poursohi370
Edge

9.100 8.750 8.3009.150 35.300
5T 12 1 13 10 

10 

Laila Krong364
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.200 8.6008.275 34.875
10T 4T 12 11 11 

11 

Madison Wong372
Edge

8.800 7.500 8.9508.925 34.175
10T 15 8 9 12 

12 

Masy Skiver376
Galaxy

8.150 9.000 8.4007.575 33.125
13 11 14 12 13 

13 

Elizabeth Grisell373
Galaxy

8.100 7.925 8.0006.675 30.700
14 14 15 14 14 

14 

Alexa Beadle367
Edge

0.000 8.700 0.0009.125 17.825
15 13 2T 15 15 

15 
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